344 | Nuova ASP Lighting Fixtures 2013
Lighting fixtures Catalogue
Sect. 26.0
Catalogo armature illuminanti
Sez. 26.0
These equipment are suitable for civil, commercial, industrial and public
areas where is demanded protection against dust and moisture.
They are normally used for providing light up sheds, civil, industrial and

Nuova ASP | 347
Other technical data Altre caratteristiche costruttive
KRONOS-SAT series
Weatherproof	industrial	floodlight	for	discharge	lamps
serie KRONOS-SAT
Riflettori industriali stagni per lampade a scarica
KR
ON
OS
-S
AT
Code Lamp Degree of
 protection
Ambient temperature Lampholder Wiring diagram**
Lighting fixture for mercury vapor lamp - Power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
KRONOS SAT-125HG  MAX. 125W IP65 40°C E27 11
KRONOS SAT-250HG  MAX. 250W IP65 40°C E40 11
KRONOS SAT-400HG  MAX. 400W IP65 40°C E40 11
Lighting fixture for high pressure sodium vapor lamp - Power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
KRONOS SAT-150NA  MAX. 150W IP65 40°C E40 12
KRONOS SAT-250NA  MAX. 250W IP65 40°C E40 12
KRONOS SAT-400NA  MAX. 400W IP65 40°C E40 12
Lighting fixture for metal halide lamp - Power supply: 230 Vac – 50Hz *
KRONOS SAT-150MH  MAX. 150W IP65 40°C E27 12
KRONOS SAT-250MH  MAX. 250W IP65 40°C E40 12
KRONOS SAT-400MH  MAX. 400W IP65 40°C E40 12
*Other voltage on request *Altre tensioni a richiesta  **See page 12÷15 **Vedi pagina 12÷15
Curve fotometrichePhotometric	Data
KRONOS	SAT-150NA
KRONOS	SAT-150MH